Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Churchill - (974545) - Staines Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.27
2:06.32
2:07.37
2:08.42
2:09.61
2:11.96
2:12.01
2:13.44
2:15.56
2:19.48
2:25.65
2:27.93
2:37.03

2:38.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:07.37
2:06.32
2:06.27
2:08.42
2:09.61
2:11.96
2:12.01
2:13.44

2:15.56
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

527
526
513
501
487
461
461
446
425

343
327
274
268

WA Pts

513
526
527
501
487
461
461
446
425

Round

I m I I I

N

I

Round

F

Date

23/03/19
24/05/19
24/05/19
27/01/119
13/05/18
14/04/18
01/04/18
10/03/18
14/05/17
26/03/17
15/05/16
25/03/16
17/05/15
11/04/15

Date

24/05/19
24/05/19
23/03/19
27/01/19
13/05/18
14/04/18
01/04/18
10/03/18
14/05/17

Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
City of Cardiff International Open Meet

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

2019 Middlesex County Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

MCASA Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Meet

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

City of Cardiff International Open Meet
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
2019 Middlesex County Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Venue

Wycombe
Cardiff
Cardiff
London
Crawley
Luton
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Crawley
London
Crawley
Sheffield
Luton

Luton

Venue

Cardiff

Cardiff
Wycombe
London
Crawley

Luton
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Staines

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Club Swam Under

Staines

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:19.48
2:25.65
2:27.93
2:37.03

2:38.12

Copyright 2024

343
327
274
268

I

26/03/17
15/05/16
25/03/16
17/05/15
11/04/15

MCASA Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

London
Crawley
Sheffield
Luton

Luton

Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



