Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Churchill - (974545) - Staines Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.27	527	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Staines	1
2:06.32	526	Н	24/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff		1
2:07.37	513	F	24/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Staines	1
2:08.42	501	F	27/01/19	2019 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
2:09.61	487	Н	13/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Staines	1
2:11.96	461	Н	14/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Staines	1
2:12.01	461	Н	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Staines	1
2:13.44	446	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Staines	1
2:15.56	425	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Staines	1
2:19.48	391	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1
2:25.65	343	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Staines	1
2:27.93	327	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1
2:37.03	274	F	17/05/15	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Staines	1
2:38.12	268	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:07.37	513	F	24/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Staines	1
2:06.32	526	Н	24/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff		1
2:06.27	527	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Staines	1
2:08.42	501	F	27/01/19	2019 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
2:09.61	487	Н	13/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Staines	1
2:11.96	461	Н	14/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Staines	1
2:12.01	461	Н	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Staines	1
2:13.44	446	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Staines	1
2:15.56 pyright 2024	425 1	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Staines Powered By SPORT	1 ISYSTE

2:19.48	391	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1
2:25.65	343	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Staines	1
2:27.93	327	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1
2:37.03	274	F	17/05/15	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Staines	1
2:38.12	268	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1

Page 2 / 2